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(Denbury Onshore LLC ¢l3 § )

USA - Unconventional
U5 3 L)
(Pioneer Natural Resources USA Inc

kenya.r.reeves@exxonmobil.com Kenya Reeves

talita.b.souza@exxonmobil.com Talita Pdez de Souza Canada

jimena.turanza@exxonmobil.com Jimena Turanza Argentina

kenya.r.reeves@exxonmobil.com Kenya Reeves Argentina - Unconventional

willy.f.silva@exxonmobil.com Willy Silva Brazil
preya.rookhum@exxonmobil.com Preya Rookhum Guyana
tomas.kasa@exxonmobil.com Tomas Kasa (Acq.)

- - - - - Europe - All
gabriela.mickoval@exxonmobil.com Gabriela Mickova (PaySo)
mobolaji.a.orisadipe@exxonmobil.com Mobolaji Orisadipe Nigeri

igeria
olusoga.a.sofolahan@exxonmobil.com Olusoga A Sofolahan &
leilla.m.ribeiro@exxonmobil.com Leila M Ribeiro Angola

adrian.m.tolman@exxonmobil.com

Adrian Tolman

Mozambique

nurshafiza.zulkefli@exxonmobil.com

Nurshafiza Zulkefli

Malaysia

worapan.yiampanichpak@exxonmobil.com

Worapan Yiampanichpak

Australia, PNG, Indonesia
(Upstream)

sonia.s.deenadayalu@exxonmobil.com

Sonia Dayalu

Indonesia (Downstream), India

lai..wong@exxonmobil.com

Lai Li Wong

AP (China, Japan, Singapore,
South Korea)

setthaphol.kittiyawat@exxonmobil.com

Setthaphol Kittiyawat

Thailand
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